**Purpose:** To provide 20 scholarships to 20 eligible West Seneca West Graduating Seniors - total award \$6000

**Award:** Twenty \$300 membership scholarships. The student does not need to participate

in athletics. These are chosen randomly from the application pool.

Eligibility: The parent/Guardian must be a member of the West Seneca West Sports

Boosters for the graduating year of the award no later than March 15th. You

may sign up for the membership online at <a href="http://wssportsboosters.com">http://wssportsboosters.com</a>

Please submit application to:

Jennifer Mancuso
13 Greenhill Terrace
West Seneca, NY 14224
\*\*\*\*Must be postmarked by March 23, 2024\*\*\*\*

STUDENT NAME:	
ADDRESS:	
PARENT/GUARDIAN MEMBER NAME:	
Signature of scholarship applicant:	Date:
Signature of member parent/guardian:	Date:

\*\*\*The winner of each scholarship is solely the determination of the West Seneca West Booster Club, Inc.